
STA 1

E27

60W

1.550 mm

680 mm

1,56  kg

ADDI

IP20

II

220-240V

Non

Oui

600 mm

210 mm

55 mm

1,935 kg

BAMBOU/PLASTIQUE
BOIS CLAIR/BLANC

Non

93046/75

A60

Brilliant AG, 20.10.2022

FICHE D'INFORMATION

Description

Données techniques

Dimensions

Dimension d’emballage

Modèle

Type d'éclairage

Douille

Puissance

Lumen

Kelvin

Indice de protection (ip + ik)

Classe de protection

Tension

Efficacité énergétique

Ampoules incluses

Ampoules échangeables

Dimmable

Hauteur

Largeur

Longueur

Diamètre

Poids

Unité produit emballé: 1

Hauteur

Largeur

Longueur

Poids

Numéro d'article :




